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MARR SPA
   Via Spagna, 20 - 47921 RIMINI (RN) - Italy    

Certified sites are listed in the attachment to this certificate

Bureau Veritas Certification Holding SAS – Italy Branch certifies that the Management System 
of the above organisation has been audited and found to be in accordance

 with the requirements of the management system standards detailed below

ISO 9001:2015
Scope of certification

Marketing, processing of meat and fish products, storage, packaging and distribution
of food products, including fresh fruit and vegetables and ready-to-eat products,

disposable complementary products, personal and environmental hygiene products
and other products intended for commercial and collective catering and retailers.
Design and provision of supply services and after-sales technical assistance in the

catering sector.
Development of proprietary brand products. IAF: 03, 29, 31

Original Cycle Start Date: 16-December-1998

Expiry date of previous cycle: 04-January-2026
Certification / Recertification Audit date: 28-November-2025
Certification/Recertification Cycle Start date: 13-December-2025

Subject to the continued satisfactory operation of the organization’s 
Management System, this certificate expires on: 04-January-2029

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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Attachment to the Certificate of Conformity No. IT348081

MARR SPA

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Sites

Site Address Scope

HEADQUARTERS, 
OPERATIVE, 

MANAGEMENT

AND ADMINISTRATIVE 
SITE

Via Pasquale Tosi, 1300 - 47822 
SANT'ARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA 

(RN) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and fish products,

storage, packaging and distribution of food

products, including fresh fruit and vegetables and

ready-to-eat products, disposable complementary

products, personal and environmental hygiene

products and other products intended for

commercial and collective catering and retailers.

Design and provision of supply services and 
aftersales

technical assistance in the catering sector.

Development of proprietary brand products.

HEAD OFFICE
Via Spagna, 20 - 47921 RIMINI 

(RN) - Italy

SITO OPERATIVO - MARR 
CENTRO-SUD

S.P. 51/B Capena Pontestorto snc 
- 00060 CASTELNUOVO DI PORTO 

(RM) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and fish products,

storage, packaging and distribution of food

products, including fresh fruit and vegetables and

ready-to-eat products, disposable complementary

products, personal and environmental hygiene

products and other products intended for

commercial and collective catering and retailers.

Design and provision of supply services and 
aftersales

technical assistance in the catering sector.

Development of proprietary brand products. IAF:

03, 29, 31

OPERATIVE SITE  - MARR 
DIVISIONE EMILIANI

Via dell'Acero, 2-4 - 47822 
SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA 

(RN) - Italy

Marketing, storage, packaging and distribution of

fish products for commercial and collective

catering and retailers

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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Attachment to the Certificate of Conformity No. IT348081

MARR SPA

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Sites

Site Address Scope

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
ARCO

Via della Croseta, 51 - 38062 
ARCO (TN) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
BOLOGNA

Via Zanini, 1 - 40011 ANZOLA 
DELL'EMILIA (BO) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
NAPOLI

Via Giovanni  Pascoli, snc - 80026 
CASORIA (NA) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
PALERMO

Contrada Feudo Orsa - 90045 
CINISI (PA) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
ROMAGNA

Via Emilia Vecchia, 75 (CARR PAD. 
3) - 47922 SAN VITO DI RIMINI (RN) 

- Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
SANREMO

Via Periane 4 - 18018 TAGGIA (IM) 
- Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
SARDEGNA

Zona Industriale di Macchiareddu 
V Strada - 09010 UTA (CA) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
SFERA

Via Pennabilli, 1-2 - 47838 
RICCIONE (RN) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
SUPER CASH & CARRY

Via Coriano, 58 Gros Rimini Pad. 
76 - 47924 RIMINI (RN) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
ADRIATICO

Via Tevere, 125 - 65010 ELICE 
(PE) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and/or fish

products, storage, packaging and distribution of

food products, disposable complementary

products, products for the hygiene of the person

and of the environments and other products

intended for commercial and collective catering.

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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Attachment to the Certificate of Conformity No. IT348081

MARR SPA

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Sites

Site Address Scope

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
LAGO MAGGIORE

Via Donne della Resistenza, 40 - 
28831 BAVENO (VB) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and/or fish

products, storage, packaging and distribution of

food products, disposable complementary

products, products for the hygiene of the person

and of the environments and other products

intended for commercial and collective catering.

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
BATTISTINI

Via Spagna, 20 e Via 
Circonvallazione, 1 - 47921 RIMINI 

(RN) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
CALABRIA - Magazzino 

Frigor Carni

Via A. Manzoni, 55 - 88060 
MONTEPAONE (CZ) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
DOLOMITI

Via Monte Rite, 62-64 - 32044 TAI 
DI CADORE (BL) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
ELBA

Via Degli Altiforni 29/31 - 57037 
PORTOFERRAIO (LI) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
GENOVA

Località Terrarossa - 16042 
CARASCO (GE) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
TORINO

Strada Settimo, 224/10 - 10156 
TORINO (TO) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR 
URBE

Via G. V. Bona, 3/5 - 00156 ROMA 
(RM) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and/or fish

products, storage, packaging and distribution of

food products, disposable complementary

products, products for the hygiene of the person

and of the environments and other products

intended for commercial and collective catering

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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Attachment to the Certificate of Conformity No. IT348081

MARR SPA

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Sites

Site Address Scope

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
PUGLIA

Via Aldo Moro, 37 - 70043 
MONOPOLI (BA) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
TOSCANA

Via Francesco Toni - 51100 
PISTOIA (PT) - Italy

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
VENEZIA

Via Plerote, 6 - 30020 SAN 
MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO (VE) - 

Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and/or fish

products, storage, packaging and distribution of

food products, disposable complementary

products, products for the hygiene of the person

and of the environments and other products

intended for commercial and collective catering

OPERATIVE SITE - MARR Sì 
FRUTTA

Via Cina, 4 - 47921 RIMINI (RN) - 
Italy

Marketing, storage, packaging and distribution of

fresh fruit and vegetables and IV range intended

for commercial and collective catering

OPERATIVE SITE- MARR 
FRESH POINT

Via Magellano, 4 - 47042 
CESENATICO (FC) - Italy

Marketing, processing of fish products, storage,

packaging and distribution of food products,

disposable complementary products, products for

the hygiene of the person and of the environments

and other products intended for commercial and

collective catering and retailers.

OPERATIVE SITE- 
MARZANO

S.P. 128 Km. 2 - 27010 MARZANO 
(PV) - Italy

Marketing, storage, packaging and distribution of

food products, disposable complementary

products, products for personal and environmental

hygiene and other products intended for

commercial and collective catering.

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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Attachment to the Certificate of Conformity No. IT348081

MARR SPA

ISO 9001:2015
Certified Sites

Site Address Scope

SITO OPERATIVO - MARR 
LOMBARDIA

Via Aldo Moro, SNC - 24040 
BOTTANUCO (BG) - Italy

Marketing, processing of meat and fish products,

storage, packaging and distribution of food

products, including fresh fruit and vegetables and

ready-to-eat products, disposable complementary

products, personal and environmental hygiene

products and other products intended for

commercial and collective catering and retailers.

Design and provision of supply services and 
aftersales

technical assistance in the catering sector.

Development of proprietary brand products. IAF:

https://e-cer.bureauveritas.com/ZKETZ5CPGHST77VGGVJESKIDV47LRZLLEUJSAQKDHUUNQEKM973EI5198LG5YFJ3N3DBTSAMFPHOY80K8UMGD3IRULK68A3IFZRVYZO5AVUELGIC0CALWTRHDK2KRYTFOH
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